1
CBM128S085/CBM108S085
产品详参
产品特性
 8 通道，TSSOP 封装，保证单调性
 低功耗工作: 540uA @ 3V, 600uA @ 5V
 轨到轨电压输出

CBM128S085/CBM108S085
产品详参
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM108S085
CBM108S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 108S085 Reel,2500
CBM108S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 108S085 Reel,2500
CBM128S085
CBM128S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 128S085 Reel,2500
CBM128S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 128S085 Reel,2500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital to Analog Converters - DAC category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: